SUBWOOFER Series User Manual rev 1.00
 in
fo
@
m
ag
-a
ud

-4
7-
8
9
w
w
w
.m
ag
-a
ud
io
.c
om
21
SUB12-TB - Sub 12 transportation bag Part No. 00-0006747
SUB12A-TB - Sub 12A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006746
SUB15-TB - Sub 15  transportation bag Part No. 00-0006749
SUB15A-TB - Sub 15A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006748
SUB18-TB - Sub 18 transportation bag Part No. 00-0006750
SUB18A-TB - Sub 18A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006696
SUB28-TB - Sub 28  transportation bag Part No. 00-0006751
SUB28A-TB - Sub 28A transportation bag Part No. 00-0006752
SUBH12-TB3 - transportation bag for three pcs of Sub H12 Part No. 00-00003736
SUBH28-TB - Sub H28 transportation bag Part No. 00-0006753
7. Accessories
Various accessories are available for SUBWOOFER series systems: